Rangliste Swiss-Cup Final

1er Schilerinnen C

1. Alber Carmen
2. Rutz Jaqueline
3. Walter Nathalie
4, Baggli Sina
5. Waibel Seraina
1er Schiler B
1. Hani Sandro
2. Hunz Armin
3. Martens Yannick
1er Schillerinnen B
1. Walter Sarah
2. Mader Sabrina
3. Stahel Andrea
4, Steinemann Nathalie
5. Fritschi Sirja
6. Gamper Fabienne
7. Kanitz Kjra
1er Schiler A
1. Burri Lukas
2. Augsburger Gabriel
3. Voit Manuel
1er Schilerinnen A
1. Vogtlin Marion
2. Nagele Angela
3. Sommer Marina
4. Hammerschmidt Fabienne
5. Schmid Rebekka
2er Schillerinnen
1. Nagele / Sommer

2. Hammerschnidt / Végtlin
3.  Stahel / Fritschi

4er Einradfahren Schiler

1. Einrad
2. Einrad
3. Einrad

6er Einradfahren Schiler

1. Einrad
2. Einrad
3. Einrad

Wilflingen
Gossau
Léhningen
Stéfa
Pfungen

Stafa
Zeiningen
Hombrechtikon

Léhningen
Léhningen
Stafa
Schaffhausen
Stafa
Wilflingen
Léhningen

Uzwil
Pfungen
Brugg

Uzwil
Uzwil
Uzwil
Uzwil
Uzwil

Uzwil
Uzwil
Stafa

Uzwil 1
Uzwil 2
Baar 2

Uzwil
Luzern
Baar

eingereicht

239.40
232.80
232.20
234.00
231.20

245.40
241.60
234.40

261.60
248.60
248.00
261.00
251.20
246.80
242.20

245.20

253.00

272.40
271.60
266.40
269.00
271.60

255.00
256.20
243.80

286.20
277.00
271.60

284.40
271.00
275.20
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Durchschnitt
1+2 Rd.

232.52
229.68
229.98
226.65
226.43

241.34
236.45
233.00

254.36
243.27
244.21
241.02
241.16
240.01
234.33

238.21
249.98
232.35

263.90
265.99
256.70
257.91
255.61

246.96
243.66
232.96

271.23
255.58
249.67

254.50
250.23
231.50

Final

235.63
229.63
229.12
228.26
227.69

240.20
239.10
234.04

254.99
245.75
241.86
240.40
239.00
233.71
236.05

238.95
0.00
0.00

267.00
260.72
259.95
256.78
254.95

250.55
247.06
234.85

261.40
258.75
251.75

255.70
241.40
245.50

4. April 2004 Hombrechtikon

Total

468.15
459.31
459.10
454.91
454.12

481.54
475.55
467.04

509.35
489.02
486.07
481.42
480.16
473.72
470.38

477.16
249.98
232.35

530.90
526.71
516.65
514.69
510.56

497.51
490.72
467.81

532.63
514.33
501.42

510.20
491.63
477.00



Rangliste Swiss-Cup Final

1er Junioren

1. Augsburger Mario
1er Juniorinnen
1. Abderhalden Sandra
2. Wackerlin Stephanie
3. Rabsamen Sabrina
4, Machler Sandra
5. Mathis Silvia
6. Gyger Andrea
7. Walter Mirella

2er Juniorinnen

1. Zweifel / Wild
2. Wackerlin / Friedrich
3. Gyger / Bertschinger

2er Junioren

1. Jost / Schmid

4er Kunstfahren Jugend

1. Mannschaftsfahren
2. Mannschaftsfahren
3. Mannschaftsfahren

6er Kunstfahren Jugend

1. Mannschaftsfahren

Ausscheidungsfahren

4er Kunstfahren Jugend
Mannschaftsfahren

Ausser Konkurrenz

1er Jugend weiblich

Vogtlin Jacqueline

Pfungen

Stafa
Neuhausen
Sirnach
Schaffhausen
Romanshorn
Pfungen
Léhningen

Hombrechtikon
Neuhausen
Pfungen

Uzwil

Luzern
Uzwil 1
Uzwil 2

Luzern

Uzwil 1

Uzwil

eingereicht

293.60

310.80
304.60
298.60
302.60
273.40
285.60
284.40

281.40
273.80
269.00

282.80

316.80
315.00
282.40

318.80

315.00

292.20
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Durchschnitt
1+2 Rd.

270.89

293.10
281.92
280.25
279.19
263.21
261.63
268.98

264.02
260.76
258.49

268.41

291.62
293.00
259.01

269.63

Final

269.15

289.99
291.19
286.78
285.31
267.31
259.44

0.00

272.50
267.55
259.65

273.43

299.55
279.20
249.40

298.40

294.62

266.13

4. April 2004 Hombrechtikon

Total

540.04

583.09
573.11
567.03
564.50
530.52
521.07
268.98

536.52
528.31
518.14

541.84

591.17
572.20
508.41

568.03

294.62

266.13



